Scoring and results by MeetScorer.com

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021
Varsity TEAM TOTALS

\ UB

BB FX

1 Buffalo Grove 3345 3175 3345 3165 130.30

2  Wheeling

3015 2135

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021

3T

3T

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Wheeling
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling

Wheeling

Varsity VAULT

Olivia Tangorra

Anna Lang

Hannah Fricke

Emily Zajac
Leslie Alfaro

Hannah Greenspan
Sarah Ruschke
Elise Stanculescu

9.00
8.40
8.25
8.25
8.20
7.80
7.00
6.70

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021
Varsity BALANCE BEAM

Olivia Tangorra

5T

5T

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling

Wheeling

Leah Oyen
Anna Lang

Hannah Fricke
Hannah Greenspan

Emily Zajac
Leslie Alfaro

Sarah Ruschke
Elise Stanculescu

9.05
8.70
8.00
7.70
7.10
7.10
6.20
4.00
2.30

1960 2495  96.05

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021

Varsity UNEVEN BARS

1 Buffalo Grove
2 Buffalo Grove
3 Buffalo Grove
4 Buffalo Grove
5 Wheeling
6 Wheeling
7  Buffalo Grove
8 Wheeling

9  Wheeling

Olivia Tangorra
Hannah Greenspan
Leah Oyen

Hannah Fricke
Emily Zajac

Leslie Alfaro

Anna Lang

Sarah Ruschke
Elise Stanculescu

8.40
7.95
7.80
7.60
6.70
6.30
5.40
4.50
3.85

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021

Varsity FLOOR EXERCISE

1  Buffalo Grove
2 Wheeling
3 Buffalo Grove
4 Buffalo Grove
5 Buffalo Grove
6 Wheeling
7  Wheeling

8  Wheeling

Anna Lang

Leslie Alfaro
Hannah Fricke
Olivia Tangorra
Hannah Greenspan
Emily Zajac

Elise Stanculescu
Sarah Ruschke

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021
Varsity ALL AROUND

Olivia Tangorra

1

Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Buffalo Grove
Wheeling
Wheeling
Wheeling

Wheeling

Hannah Fricke

Hannah Greenspan

Anna Lang
Emily Zajac
Leslie Alfaro

Sarah Ruschke

Elise Stancul

escu

34.15
31.35
30.50
30.30
29.60
28.70
19.90
17.85

8.50
8.00
7.80
7.70
7.65
7.55
5.00
4.40



1
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Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021

JVTEAM TOTALS

\ UB BB

Wheeling
Buffalo Grove 2255 19.65 19.65

FX

19.95

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021

JV UNEVEN BARS

1 Buffalo Grove Ashley Kim

2 Buffalo Grove Emily Antonetti
3 Buffalo Grove Kirsten Smith

4T Buffalo Grove Lisa Thomas

4T Buffalo Grove Lily Wintergerst

7.10
6.65
5.90
5.60
5.60

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021

JV FLOOR EXERCISE

1 Buffalo Grove Emily Antonetti

2T  Buffalo Grove Chloe Wintergerst
2T Buffalo Grove Lily Wintergerst

4 Buffalo Grove Kirsten Smith

6.95
6.50
6.50
6.05

81.80

7.90
7.40
7.25
6.95

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021
JV VAULT
1 Buffalo Grove Ashley Kim
2 Buffalo Grove Emily Antonetti
Buffalo Grove Lily Wintergerst
4 Buffalo Grove Lisa Thomas
5 Buffalo Grove Kirsten Smith

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021
JV BALANCE BEAM

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

Ashley Kim
Kirsten Smith
Emily Antonetti
Lily Wintergerst

7.30
6.40
5.95
5.60

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021

1

2

3

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

Buffalo Grove

JV ALL AROUND
Emily Antonetti 26.95
Kirsten Smith 25.15
Lily Wintergerst 24.95

6.80
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Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021 Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021
Frosh/Soph TEAM TOTALS Frosh/Soph VAULT

v UB BB FX 1 Buffalo Grove Masha Savelyev 5.30

Wheeling 2 Buffalo Grove lllana Argentar 5.00

1 Buffalo Grove 1030 840 830 1075 37.75

Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021 Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021
Frosh/Soph UNEVEN BARS Frosh/Soph BALANCE BEAM
1 Buffalo Grove lllana Argentar 4.50 1 Buffalo Grove Masha Savelyev 4.40
2 Buffalo Grove Masha Savelyev 3.90 2 Buffalo Grove lllana Argentar 3.90
Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021 Wheeling vs. Buffalo Grove — Sat Feb 27, 2021
Frosh/Soph FLOOR EXERCISE Frosh/Soph ALL AROUND
1 Buffalo Grove Masha Savelyev 6.75 1 Buffalo Grove Masha Savelyev 20.35

2 Buffalo Grove lllana Argentar 4.00 2 Buffalo Grove lllana Argentar 17.40



